Semi - Finals for two or three points

SF-2
SF-1

SF-2
SF-1

SF-2
SF-1

Flight 1
Match | Boats Blue Boats Yellow
1 6 [PASINI 8 |ATTILI
2 2 [VASCOTTO 3 [SEPE
Change the boats and colours Flight 2
Match | Boats Blue Boats Yellow
1 6 |[ATTILI 8 [PASINI
2 3 [SEPE 2 [VASCOTTO
Change the colours Flight 3
Match | Boats Blue Boats Yellow
1
2 2 [VASCOTTO 3 [SEPE
WINNER/LOSER
WSF1 ATTILI
WSF2 VASCOTTO
Finals for two or three points
FINAL SCORING
1st VASCOTTO 3 Vittorie ATTILI 2 Vittorie
2nd PASINI 2 Vittorie SEPE 1 Vittorie
CLASSIFICA FINALE
1 VASCOTTO
2  ATTILI
3 PASINI
4 SEPE
5 IVALDI
6 SACCOMANI
7  CHIEFFI
8  MICALLI
9 SCALABRIN
10 LARCHER
11 BRAGADIN

Version new

Winner

ATTILI

VASCOTTO

ATTILI

SEPE

3th - 4th of the R.R.

VASCOTTO

Version new







